TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Eqos Systems Limited		101/22/2001	private limited company: UNITED KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Eqos Limited	
Street Address:	Swan House	
Internal Address:	32 Swan Court	
City:	Leatherhead, Surrey	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	KT22 8AH	
Entity Type:	private limited company: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3003147	EQOS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (937)449-6405 Phone: 937-449-6400

Email: sherrie.hilty@dinsmore.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Kimberly Gambrel, Dinsmore & Shohl LLP Address Line 1: One South Main Street, Suite 1300

Address Line 2: Fifth Third Center

Address Line 4: Dayton, OHIO 45402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: EQ00001TA/38913.1

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

TRADEMARK REEL: 004634 FRAME: 0964 JP \$40.00 3003141

Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	Kimberly Gambrel, Dinsmore & Shohl LLP One South Main Street, Suite 1300 Fifth Third Center Dayton, OHIO 45402		
NAME OF SUBMIT	TTER:	Kimberly Gambrel	
Signature:		/Kimberly Gambrel/	
Date:		10/04/2011	
Total Attachments: 1 source=EQO0001TA.Eqos Systems Limited to Eqos Limited#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 004634 FRAME: 0965



ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 3429380

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that EQOS SYSTEMS LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of EQOS LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 22nd January 2001

RECORDED: 10/04/2011





HC006

TRADEMARK REEL: 004634 FRAME: 0966